
Day Date 1_st year 2_nd year 3_rd year

Tuesday 04-09-2018 Computer Skills +Pract. Computer Prog.II+Pract. Gas Dynamics I

Wednesday 05-09-2018 Eng. Electricity I Fluid Mechanics I Eng. Analysis

Thursday 06-09-2018 Eng. Drawing I+Pract. Dynamics I Heat Transfer I

Friday 07-09-2018 Mathematics I Mathematics III I. C. Engines I

Saturday 08-09-2018 Eng. Mechanics I Mech. Drawing I +Pract. Theory of Machines I

Sunday 09-09-2018 Eng. Drawing & Descript +Pract. Computer Prog.III+Pract.

Monday 10-09-2018 Kurdology I + II Thermodynamics I Gas Dynamics II

Tuesday 11-09-2018 Academic Debate II Strength of Materials I Numerical Analysis

Wednesday 12-09-2018 Computer Prog. I +Pract. Mathematics IV Heat Transfer II

Thursday 13-09-2018 Eng. Electricity II I. C. Engines II

Friday 14-09-2018 Dynamics II Theory of Machines II

Saturday 15-09-2018 Mathematics II Mech. Drawing II +Pract. Vibration

Sunday 16-09-2018 Strength of Materials II

Monday 17-09-2018 Thermodynamics II

Tuesday 18-09-2018 Fluid Mechanics II

Wednesday 19-09-2018 Eng. Mechanics II

Thursday 20-09-2018 Technical English I + II
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